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Mike Adams
Sales Representative

905-877-5211

CINDEBARKETERRACE
www.myvisuallistings.com/vt/179605

Check out this amazing setting amongst 13 Executive homes sharing 10 AC wooden acres. Just perfect
country in town, steps to Quaint Downtown Georgetown and Cedarvale Park. Private quiet Cul-De-Sac.
Hidden away, this wonderful custom built Fam. Home has 4+ bedrooms, two walk-outs. Fam Room &
stone f/p. Homes like this just don’t come up. Come check this out. Call Mike Adams for more info.

$849,900

36 CINDEBARKE TERRACE, GEoRGETowN

Janice Rumley
Sales Representative

Cell 416.579.6704
RealEstateThatMovesYou.ca

PICTURE PERFECT INTHE PARK!
Located in the Park Area & just a short Stroll to GO Train, Parks, Theatre, Library plus
the Olde Downtown Core with Farmers’ Market, Quaint Boutiques & Eateries. Fall in
Love with exceptional Upgrades by a Master Craftsman & Skilled Professionals, incl
Gourmet Kitchen with walkout to Yard, 8 “ Baseboards & upgraded Trim, Spa like Baths,
Potlights, Hdwd floors, finished Basement & so much More! An Extraordinary Lifestyle.

$628,900

78 Main Street South, Georgetown
(in the Olde Downtown Core)

24 HENRY STREET, GEORGETOWN
OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-4 PM

Ruth Bowes
Sales Representative

Text or Call
Dir 519-766-8307
www.ruthbowes.com

Coming next week! You will be
welcomed to this home by the
stunning front door that your
neighbours envy! This 3-bedroom
home features hardwood on main
floor, eat-in kitchen with granite
counter-tops, family room, separate
dining & living room. Second story
“reading-nook” overlooking the
living room the kids will love. Main
floor laundry-mud-room combo off
the garage. $549,900.
Email rbowes@rlproyalcity.com
for additional information.

COMING SOON

Charleston Built 2 + 2 bedroom bungalow
Absolute turn key condition. 9’ ceilings, hardwood flooring,
gas fireplace, open concept, main flr laundry, fully finished
bst with 2 bd & full bath, beautiful landscaping and more!

184 Tanners Dr acTon

Monica Keess
Sales Representative
416-318-0435

mkeess@aol.com

oPen HoUse
saT. & sUn. 2-4 PM

34 Early StrEEt, GEorGEtown

The Perfect Location!
End of the Court Locationwith Greenbelt/Ravine beside you and park across theway.Magnificent Executive homew/Unparalleled
finishes and Elegance and Class thru out. Stunning New Hardwood in Fam. Rm. And Liv/Din Rm Open concept Fam. rm to Huge
Kitchenwith S.S Appliance, Pantry and Breakfast areawithw/o to a 31 ft Deck overlooking a backyard Oasis Heated Inground pool,
Outdoor covered Bar w/stone accents andWine and Beer Fridge, Hot Tub, extensive interlock and Stone. Very Large Master w/ 5pc
ensuite,W-I Closet and bonus Double closet. Awesome FinishedW/O Basement with games room, Rec. rmwith Gas F.p, Insulated
Office or Music rmw/ French drs. Convenient 3 pc bath andWalk out to the Backyard Oasis. Garage has heater, Industrial Grip Floor
and endless cabinets for storage. Don’t miss this great Opportunity. Perfect location for kids to play outside. MLS #W3213828

oPEn HoUSE
SUnDay 2-4 PM

$774,500

Jim legere, Sales Representative • 905-877-5211 • 416-709-7629 • jlegere@trebnet.com Real Estate Centre Inc., Brokerage
Independently Owned and Operated

Rita Nersessian
Sales Representative

Dir: 905-864-5326
www.look4realestate.ca

2862 sqft Of Elegance. Backing Onto Green Space/Pond. Absolutely Stunning 4 BedroomHome In Georgetown
S. 9’Ceilings OnMain Floor. LoadedWith Upgrades. Featuring: Hardwood Floors, California Shutters, Upgraded
Kitchen, Granite Counters, Jenn-Air Appliances, Pot Lights, Upgraded Light Fixtures& Window Coverings.
Breakfast Area W/O To Oasis Inground Pool. The Main Floor Benefits From A Library With French Doors,
Spacious Family Room With Gas Fireplace, Living/Dining Combo. Dark Oak Staircase Leads To Gracious Size
Bedrooms Including A MasterWith Ensuite &W/I Closet. Call Rita For More Info.

Remax Real Estate
Centre INC., Brokerage

14332 DANBY ROAD, GeORGetOwN

$839,000OPeN HOUSe
SUNDAY 2-4 PM


